

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600280350656

12/29/15--01030--013 **50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

JAN 05 2016 R. WHITE

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: North by West, LLC					
Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter to:				
Chad S. Levin					
Contact Person					
Kohnen & Patton LLP					
Firm/Company					
201 E. Fifth St., Suite 800					
Address					
Cincinnati, OH 45202					
City, State and Zip Code					
achapinj@gmail.com					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re	port notification)				
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:				
Alex Jones	_at (520	395-5242			
Name of Contact Person		Daytime Telephone Number			
Certified copy (optional) \$52.50					

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED

15 DEC 29 AM 6: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Certificate of Merger For Florida Partnership

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted in accordance with s. 620.8918, Florida Statutes. FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows: Name Jurisdiction Form/Entity Type Jones Family Partnership Florida General Partnership **SECOND:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows: Name **Jurisdiction** Form/Entity Type North by West, LLC Ohio Limited Liability Company **THIRD:** The date the merger is effective under the governing laws of the surviving party is: 12/14/2015 (NOTE: If survivor is a Florida partnership, effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State. If survivor is not a Florida partnership, effective date shall be as provided in the governing law of the surviving party.)

FOURTH: The merger was approved by each party as required by its governing law.

<u>FIFTH:</u> If the surviving party is a foreign organization not qualified to transact business in this state, the street address and mailing address of an office which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 620.8919(2), F.S., are as follows:

4440 West Camino Pintoresco	
Tucson, AZ 85745	
North by West, LLC, c/o Alex Jones	
4440 West Camino Pintoresco	
Tucson, AZ 85745	

SIXTH: Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger:

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

(Merger must be signed by all general partners of each partnership and by the authorized representative of each other party.)

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
	(illy) over	Alex Chapin Jones
		Sheridan Burke Jones
	V	Karen Jones Koch
PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Gloria M. Jones Irrevocable Trust un agreement dated August 9, 1985, as amer and restated		Josh Basinger
PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Chapin G. Jones Marital Irrevocable Trust under agreement dated August 9, 19 amended and restated	by: SX XAVY	Josh Basinger

Fees: Filing Fees:

\$25.00 Per Party

Certified Copy: \$52.50 (Optional) Certificate of Status: \$8.75 (Optional)

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

(Merger must be signed by all general partners of each partnership and by the authorized representative of each other party.)

Name of Entity/Organization:

Signature(s):

Typed or Printed Name of Individual:

Alex Chapin Jones

Karen Jones Koch

Sheridan Burke Jones

PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Gloria M. Jones Irrevocable Trust under agreement dated August 9, 1985, as amended

and restated

PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Chapin G. Jones Marital Irrevocable

Trust under agreement dated August 9, 1985, as

amended and restated

Fees: Filing Fees:

\$25.00 Per Party

Certified Copy:

\$52.50 (Optional)

Certificate of Status: \$8.75 (Optional)

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

(Merger must be signed by all general partners of each partnership and by the authorized representative of each other party.)

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
/ .	/	Alex Chapin Jones
Much Bruke	Stres	Sheridan Burke Jones
		Karen Jones Koch
PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Gloria M. Jones Irrevocable Trust under agreement dated August 9, 1985, as amended and restated	ANP ANP	Josh Basinger
PNC Bank, National Association, Trustee of the Chapin G. Jones Marital Irrevocable Trust under agreement dated August 9, 1985, as amended and restated	ALL AVE	Josh Basinger

Fees: Filing Fees:

\$25.00 Per Party

Certified Copy: \$52.50 (Optional) Certificate of Status: \$8.75 (Optional)